
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
3 

23 
74 

147 
79 
15 

Name 
LAHTI Eemeli 
BRIEDIS Davis 
SIIMESTÖ Sami 
LOJANS Normunds 
OLLONQVIST Roope 
KRASTINS Mareks 

Class 
Superbike (SM) 
Superbike 
Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 
B1200 
Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 
B1200 

Laps 
6 
3 
4 
1 
2 

Best Tm 
1:25.141 
1:32.362 
1:36.802 
1:42.641 
1:48.193 

In Lap 
6 
2 
4 
1 
2 
0 

Diff 

7.221 
11.661 
17.500 
23.052 

Gap 

7.221 
4.440 
5.839 
5.552 

Make 

Sorted on best lap time
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
SB/ B1200/ SB Open 

 Practice 1 - SB/ B1200/ SB Open 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:30:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-08 13:30 


