



# FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on best lap time

SB/ B1200/ SB Open

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Practice 1 - SB/ B1200/ SB Open

2025-08-08 13:30

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 13:30:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Make
1	3	LAHTI Eemeli	Superbike (SM)	6	1:25.141	6			
2	23	BRIEDIS Davis	Superbike	3	1:32.362	2	7.221	7.221	
3	74	SIIMESTÖ Sami	Open 1000 (Kansalline)	4	1:36.802	4	11.661	4.440	
4	147	LOJANS Normunds	B1200	1	1:42.641	1	17.500	5.839	
5	79	OLLONQVIST Roope	Open 1000 (Kansalline)	2	1:48.193	2	23.052	5.552	
6	15	KRASTINS Mareks	B1200			0			

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming

